South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:13:10 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3303 General Bill, By Wilkes
Similar (H 3134)
A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-11-761 SO AS TO
PROHIBIT THE SHOOTING OR HUNTING OF BIG GAME FROM ANY PUBLIC, PAVED ROAD IN GAME ZONES 1, 2, AND
4, PROVIDE FOR PENALTIES AND EXEMPTIONS, AND PROVIDE FOR RELATED MATTERS; AND TO REPEAL SECTION

50-11-760, RELATING TO HUNTING OF ALL GAME FROM CERTAIN PUBLIC ROADS AND RAILROAD RIGHTS-OF-WAY
AND PENALTIES.

01/28/97
01/28/97
03/19/97
03/25/97
03/25/97
03/25/97
03/26/97
03/26/97
03/26/97

04/03/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-19
Requests for debate-Rep(s). McLeod & Wilder HJ-40

Amended HJ-40

Objection by Rep. Knotts, Koon & Fleming HJ-41

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fleming HJ-17

Amended HJ-18

Objection by Rep. Barfield, Rhoad, Boan, Hodges, Jennings, Loftis, Whatley, Campsen, Cotty &
T. Brown HJ-18

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10

Page 1 of 1



