

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3303 General Bill, By Wilkes

Similar (H 3134)

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-11-761 SO AS TO PROHIBIT THE SHOOTING OR HUNTING OF BIG GAME FROM ANY PUBLIC, PAVED ROAD IN GAME ZONES 1, 2, AND 4, PROVIDE FOR PENALTIES AND EXEMPTIONS, AND PROVIDE FOR RELATED MATTERS; AND TO REPEAL SECTION 50-11-760, RELATING TO HUNTING OF ALL GAME FROM CERTAIN PUBLIC ROADS AND RAILROAD RIGHTS-OF-WAY AND PENALTIES.

01/28/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
01/28/97	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-8
03/19/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-19
03/25/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). McLeod & Wilder HJ-40
03/25/97	House	Amended HJ-40
03/25/97	House	Objection by Rep. Knotts, Koon & Fleming HJ-41
03/26/97	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fleming HJ-17
03/26/97	House	Amended HJ-18
03/26/97	House	Objection by Rep. Barfield, Rhoad, Boan, Hodges, Jennings, Loftis, Whatley, Campsen, Cotty & T. Brown HJ-18
04/03/97	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10